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Expressthe visual problem asan equation with answer.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Matching Addition

Name:
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Answers

10.
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Expressthe visual problem asan equation with answer.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Matching Addition

Name:. Answer Key

HEEEE
— EEEE
PAGAGNY pke
-

Q0000

Q000 o0

ddaanuadad

AAAAA|+|  AA
s |-FaEe®

00000/ Neeeee

SO000| | TOCO

Answers

5+10=15

6+4=10

3+1=4

4+7=11

7+3=10

9+2=11

4+5=9

o+2=7

2+8=10

10.

10+9=19
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